AirFlow™ 1 CBA 310C

Pars List
STOCK No DESCRIPTION Qry [3P1008 Steel 40mm Tin Hat' Plunger 2
2F1204 M8 Lock Nut 9 _|3P1101 Piston (Including Air Return Fitting) 1
2F 1404 Spring Washer 2 |3R4010 __|Reducer 1
2F 1407 Washer 2_|3rR4011 Plastic Backing Ring 1
2F1408 Washer 2 |3713500 Coiled Tube 1
2F1615 Screw M4 x 16mm 1 |3XS003 | Stand Off 2
2F1626 Screw 6 |4B1200 _ [Air Gun Butt Assembly 1
2F 1641 M8 x 10mm Button Head Screw 3 _|7A1500 _ [Dump Valve Body assembly 1
2F 1661 M6 x 25mm Screw 2 |7A150: Regulator Assembly (including O ring and washer) 1
2R1014 Reducer Flange 1__|7A1506 Spool valve assembly 1
Ez 10 O Ring 2 |7A2000 Standard Nut and Tail Connection 1
252012 |ORing 3 |7A2001 European Quick Release Fitting Assembly 1
|252024 O Ring 1__|7A2002 US Quick Release Fitting Assembly 1
252038 |ORing 1_|783022 Barrel 210mm 2
252126 37/8" Piston U seal 1_|786551 Barrel 272mm 1
252150 __|Dump Valve Diaphragm 1_]7C1001__|Ar Gun Back Cap 1
2XHO001 __|Handle 1_|7F5010 Front Plate 1
2XR002 __|Return Pusher 1_|7R1128_ [Plunger Rod 260mm 2
1_|7R1184  |Rod 250mm 1
1__|7XS013 _ |Barrel Strap (including screws/nuts) 1 7C1001
2
2

783022

3F1079

7F5010

2F1841

2F1615

3C1432

2F1626

2XR002
3P1006 2k1204

3F1079

2F 1641

3xs003
2F1626
2F1404
2F1204

2F1204 3p1006

2XHO001

3R4011

2R1014

786551 3R4010

3P1101

2F1408 2F1661

' Optional American quick
TA2002 1 oiease fitting

Optional European quick
//' ' = TA2001  oiease fitting

7A1503|

7A1500




